VERHANDELINGEN

VAN HET KONINKLIJK INSTITUUT
VOOR TAAL-, LAND- EN VOLKENKUNDE

180

JEROME ROUSSEAU

KAYAN RELIGION

Ritual life and religious reform
in Central Borneo

O

1998

KITLYV Press
Leiden



Contents

Preface
I Introduction
I Kayanreligion

< 5 < 2 H

XQE

The old religion and the Bungan reform
The religious environment of daily life
Religious beliefs
Ritual specialists
The rituals of the annual cycle

Dayong
The ritual of the domestic unit

Curing and protective rituals
Rituals of the life cycle

Conclusion

Glossary

Bibliography

Index

vii

21

39

91.
119
141

215
249
271
325

331
339

349



